
We’re sorry that this timetable information 
looks a bit different to normal.
To provide as much notice as possible of this service change, we’re 
providing the new timetable in this temporary file.

This file will be replaced by a standard Travel South Yorkshire PDF 
leaflet as soon as possible, please check back later.

travelsouthyorkshire.com/ServiceChanges

Timetable for bus service(s)

30 30a X30

https://travelsouthyorkshire.com/ServiceChanges


Crystal Peaks Bus Station - Sheffield - Royal Hallamshire Hospital 30 30A X30
Monday to Saturday
Service Number 30 30 30 30 30 X30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Harthill, Firvale - - - - - 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - -
Plumbley, Plumbley Hall Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Westfield, Joseph Glover - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 4.49 5.19 5.49 6.19 6.49 - 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15
Sothall, Hartland Ave - - - - - 7.15 - - - - - - - - - - -
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 4.54 5.24 5.54 6.24 6.54 - 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20
Beighton, Robin Lane/Health Centre 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.18 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
Woodhouse, Tannery St/Health Centre 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.06 - 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 5.15 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 - 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41
Handsworth, ASDA 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 - 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49
Stradbroke Road - - - - - 7.23 - - - - - - - - - - -
Sheffield, Commerical Street (CG2) 5.31 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 7.37 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Sheffield, High Street (Stop HS4) 5.34 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 7.40 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.41 7.47 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13

Service Number 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Plumbley, Plumbley Hall Rd - - - - - - - - - - - 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
Westfield, Joseph Glover - - - - - - - - - - - 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26
Sothall, Hartland Ave - - - - - - - - - - - 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 - - - - -
Beighton, Robin Lane/Health Centre 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.37
Woodhouse, Tannery St/Health Centre 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48
Handsworth, ASDA 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53
Sheffield, Commerical Street (CG2) 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 -
Sheffield, High Street (Stop HS4) 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 -
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09 -

Observing all Travel South Yorkshire Bus Stops along the route

Crystal Peaks Bus Station - Sheffield - Royal Hallamshire Hospital 30 30A X30
Monday to Saturday
Service Number 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
Sheffield, Carver Street (Stop CA1) 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Sheffield, Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Handsworth, ASDA 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.11 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Woodhouse, Cross Street 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.21 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Beighton, Queen Road/Health Centre 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.28 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.35 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.40 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36

NFS FS NFS FS NFS FS
Service Number 30 30 30 30 X30 30 30 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 21.15 22.15 22.15 23.15 23.15
Sheffield, Carver Street (Stop CA1) 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 - 22.22 - 23.22 -



Sheffield, Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26 21.26 22.26 22.26 23.26 23.26
Handsworth, ASDA 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 - 17.05 17.35 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 21.33 22.33 22.33 23.33 23.33
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 - 17.10 17.40 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 21.38 22.38 22.38 23.38 23.38
Woodhouse, Cross Street 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 - 17.19 17.49 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 21.43 22.43 22.43 23.43 23.43
Stradbroke Road - - - - 16.46 - - - - - - - - - - -
Beighton, Queen Road/Health Centre 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 21.49 22.49 22.49 23.49 23.49
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 - 17.31 18.01 - - - - - - - - -
Sothall, Hartland Ave - - - - 17.09 - - 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 21.52 22.52 22.52 23.52 23.52
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 - 17.36 18.06 - - - - - - - - -
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP1) - - - - - - - 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 23.00 23.00 0.00 0.00
Westfield, Joseph Glover - - - - - - - 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 22.06 23.06 23.06 0.06 0.06
Plumbley, Plumbley Hall Rd - - - - - - - 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 22.11 23.11 23.11 0.11 0.11
Harthill, Firvale - - - - 17.24 - - - - - - - - - - -

Observing all Travel South Yorkshire Bus Stops along the route

Codes -:
NFS - Not on Fridays and Saturdays 
FS - Fridays and Saturdays Only

Crystal Peaks Bus Station - Sheffield - Royal Hallamshire Hospital 30 30A X30
Sunday
Service Number 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Plumbley, Plumbley Hall Rd - 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.10
Westfield, Joseph Glover - 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.15
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 8.00 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.21
Sothall, Hartland Ave 8.07 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.29
Beighton, Robin Lane/Health Centre 8.13 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.35
Woodhouse, Tannery St/Health Centre 8.19 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.41
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 8.27 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.39 23.49
Handsworth, ASDA 8.32 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.54
Sheffield, Commerical Street (CG2) 8.41 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 -
Sheffield, High Street (Stop HS4) 8.43 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 -
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 8.50 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 -

Service Number 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Royal Hallamshire Hospital - 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.10
Sheffield, Carver Street (Stop CA1) 7.15 9.07 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.15
Sheffield, Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 7.20 9.11 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.19
Handsworth, ASDA 7.27 9.18 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.27
Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 7.30 9.24 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.33
Woodhouse, Cross Street 7.35 9.30 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.39
Beighton, Queen Road/Health Centre 7.41 9.35 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.44
Sothall, Hartland Ave 7.44 9.38 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.47
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP1) 7.52 9.46 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.55
Westfield, Joseph Glover - 9.52 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51 0.01
Plumbley, Plumbley Hall Rd - 9.57 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56 0.06

Observing all Travel South Yorkshire Bus Stops along the route

REGISTRATION NO: PB1088444/114
DATE: 


	30a Operator Timetable Notice V1
	30 30A X30 TM Travel Sheffield valid from 26 March 2023
	30-30A-X30


